NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services.	[wef 1 Jan/05] . /	MW94191895816)
Date In: 12/11/200 12:2/	Job description	1	Date &Time Completed	. Done by
Res No: 2184 MIC 9020028/ Y	SAS c-Illing			
Veh No. Cobboot 7M		Ahre, AIC thra)	<u>i 1</u>	
U.O.A. 1/11/2019 11:00	I-Motor Cia		1. W/1009	01. 12/ul
		O (Withlet OD 2hrs	0,1011	124
OD TIP! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upil		10.12.2	
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **			-	
TP Insurer:		urvey Report		
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report	by Fax/Hand	Owner/Wisip	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	CV. A Larth	F 1004		fact:
Owner / Driver: (DAY COLK	. INC(,)/Non-INC().	
	criod: (Tel: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Confirmed by : (· ·	Dates,	Time:	/
	Note-Per Status		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%1
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,				
General Religious Services (Constitution of the Constitution of th	CANALARA EN A	BANKAYAN MA	AVERTAGE AND COLUMN TO SEE	127
() Walle-In Customer's Info	ormation strictly Co	offdential & Str	icity NO select of repolitor	VAST 1814, 1 3
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	The second secon	incontant & ou	icay NO Islat of reputor.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		10/). T	with Co. (-
(A)	e: YES()/I	10()110	owing Cor (· · ·	/
complete weather of the contractors	teres and a facility		创作器的创造部份与代	THE PROPERTY.
	Courtesy Car ()	*	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-))	<u> </u>	-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] () :		
Infurý :			· · ·	
	Magamananan magama	engialipusadiana	winder were the real and the second	THE PARTY OF THE P
	Control of the Contro	MOSESCENDARIO DE COMPANSO DE LA COMP	THE WAR DAY WAS A STATE OF THE	BANGARA
7,			•	
The state of the s	·····		•	
***************************************	-			
				•
191909562				Maria Contraction
Sid a Mada Arabaman and a day a same a same a day a same a same	Edinario de menero de menero.	1) Alt 1 Apoldent II		NEW WARTER WINDOW
that are structlearly as the second		2) DA Demege A	ssessment (5100); INC (550	
Ver/Owner:	7.0	1) TF : Towing Fee	The second secon	120
ritaet No:		3) PT : Pollow-The	ough Survey (Resurvey)	330
		6) TR: Re-inspecti		\$75
maged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA + 3	SMRT Survey 3	160
	•	4) NTUC Addition	al Sorvious:-	W000 0-11
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	٠.	NSt Courtery C	at I The Letter de Line	33
SAVES AND PROPERTY OF A SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF T	WY HOLD SUFFERN TO THE SUFFERN TO TH	*Not Rapals Co-	ordination	510
ditors Communiste	EN CANCELLAND	+Nn-DV/Calle	ol Ilxoris Coordination	23
1:		TP (NII) 1 TP (1	CHE HACT A CHIMATE	30
2/3:		Involve dated	Fee Charged	PATRICIAN STATES
		Involce dated	Pes Charged	ENERGY

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A CHARLES TO THE COME OU	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/11/2019 12:21
Date Of Accident	11/11/2019 11:20
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TOWARDS CITY NEAR BRADDELL ROAD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB6057M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIM LEE HENG INVESTMENTS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	198105690E
Email Address	SLHENG32DS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96819494
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96519495
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110827896
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM WEE MENG
NRIC No	Senseasen

S6936686D Date Of Birth 22/10/1969 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 30/12/2016 **Driving Experience** 2 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender MALE Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96519495 Fax Number Contact Number

OTHERS-96819494

EMail Address SLHENG32DS@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 116 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4

#08-429

Postcode

560116

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

MARKET CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA6058J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LEONG CHEE FATT

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

利 與 私 人 有 限 公 司 SIM LEE HENG INVESTMENTS PTE LTD 20 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #01-25 ENTERPRISE CENTRE SINGAPORE 658080 TEL: 6270 0960 FAX: 6270 0986

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

seporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN CTR TOI	NAROS CITY MAR BRADOE	LL EXT
Staury (COUNTY)		A) GBB (2057N B) SKA 60583
	19/3/ X/1/1	
TOWNEDS GALDOUGOR MY LORRY GIBL HIS THE FLAR OF	Shotm was the France	AR AT CIE POAD FIXIT THE RADR: SKAGOSE
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars. 利與私人有限公司 SIM LEE HENG INVESTMENTS PTE LID 20 BUXIT BATCH THENTS PTE LID 20 BUXIT BATCH THENTS PTE LID 20 BUXIT BATCH E 558080 POLICY OF THE PRISE CENTRE POLICY OF TH	Dun de	Centre Personnel's Signature Work

. AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 1 .17 .19 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 11. 20 (HH:MM)	
LOCATION: CTE TOWARDS Surengoon PIE	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE LAD	
alvehicle Number: Will not we	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: MINC	
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
OPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / 10 PPY / 14070 POVOLE (OT) 1502	
STATE OF THE PRIVATE COMMERCIAL AND TOROVOLE	
1) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WORKING FULTO 848	
" TYO, I CEASE STATE (THIRD BARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
A) NAME: SIM Les HERS TOUS MAIS (BENALE) 2.50	
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 19X105690F CONTACT: 96319494	
O)ADDRESS:	
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
The of passange DRIVER	
Conducting driver) and MAME: LIM WEE. MENT (MALE) FEMALES 1949E	5
C) ADDRESS: BILC 116 Aps Mo los Ave 4	
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (22/10/69)(DD/MM/YYYY) .	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
DORTE OF DRIVING PASS 36/12/2016	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	
o. a) Weather Condition (Clear) / Raining / Others	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)	
7. GIREPORTED TO POUCE (YES /(NO))	
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
THE OF PASSINGUE OF VEHICLE NUMBER: SIGH (053) HODEL VOI COMO GOD	
() DRIVER'S NAME: LEDG CHEE FATT () C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
(Ho of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	
(Industing driver) 1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
()	

email = 11080

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1071009 Policy No. 5110827896 Vehicle Na. G886057M GST Registrati Certificate No. Policyholder Name SIM LEE HENG INVESTMENTS PTE LTD Palicyholder Ni Product Code CONMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Cover Type Third Party Landing Contact No.(Mobile) 96819494 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(H) Email Address Special Remark eCode-KFK = No-Ves TCA =:No NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) 10 Private Hire Accident Details Report Date 12/11/2019 12:39 Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Accident Type Yes Date of Accident 11/11/2019 Time of Accident hh:mm 11:20 Country of Acc Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location CTE TOWARDS CITY NEAR BRADDELL ROAD EXIT Excess Type Per Accident Windscreen Excess 0.00 OD Standard Excess 0:00 TP Standard Excess 0.00 YIED OD Excess 0:00 VIED TP Excess 0,00 Driver is Cover Additional Excess Total OD Excess Applicable 0:00 Total TP Excess Applicable 0.00 → Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date Yes. 01/0 GST Registration No. M200446674 Yes 12/11/2019 12:42:51 System changed GST Registration Date from 01/01/2015 to 01/04/1994 12/11/2019 12:42:51 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address L 20 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT Address 2 #01-25 ENTERPRISE CENTRE Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Related Policy Number Unit No. 5094856082-02 OI Driver Info Driver Name Urinamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC LIM WEE MENG \$6936686D Driver DOB Register Date of Driver License 30/12/2016 Driver Age 50 Driving Experis Contact No. (Mobile) 96519495 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(9) Address 1 BLK 116 #08-429 Address 2 AND MO KTO AVENUE 4 E asarbtiA Address 4 SINGAPORE SE0116 Address Type Foreign address Post Code Unit No. 08+429 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. G886052M Driver Insurer Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? D.mp Amy Inquiry? Yes No Modification History Claim 001 New Insured Name Claim Type * DD-MX 510 Contact Contact No. (Mobile) NII. NIL (Home) 01 Email Address Vehicle Number Claim Description G886057M / SKA6058J ON 11 Nov 2019 Preferred Insured Liability Not at Fault Consect No. Yes Preferred Workshop, Name unknown report Received Date Registered 12/11/2019 12:47 Report Taken By **ROSLI WAMAS** Print AK letter

Save Submit

Attachment

	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Officialization		7.4PX 8000.47	7.004
			Photos		Normal	P
-	S (BUKLI MEKAH)) 0	n 12 Nov 2019 12:46				
7	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO S (BUKIT MERAH)) o	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	P
1						
-		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	p
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	AMERICAN		Partequ	
The second		n 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photoe		Normal	
10		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos		Normal	
(4)	5 (BUKII REKANJ) 0	n 12 Nav 2019 12:48				
(5)	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO S (BUKIT MERAH)) o	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	P
12.7						
- Mary		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	į
Born	NAC BUKIT MERAH 800676(NATIO	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Classification of the Control of the		FI MISSIONE C	2
× 1 420		n 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	-
- 2	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos		Normal	,
	5 (BURLI MERCALI) 0	vi 12 Nov 2019 12:48				,
F. 1		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	F
RE A	HOLOGOTA STORM	Maria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de				
4	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO S (BUKIT MERAH)) o	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE to 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	ē
6 1	NAC BUKIT MERAH BODG76(NATIO	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	11 and 10 20 000			
2		in 12 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	-
FESS TO		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos		Normal	1
	5 (BUATT MERAH)) 0	in 12 Nov 2019 12:48	1,00,000		1.012202751	,
2000	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIO 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) 6	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 12 Nov 2019 12:48	NRIC/ Driving License	Ÿ	Normal	NAIC/ D
4640						
La Co		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 12 Nov 2019 17:48	SAS		Normal	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Notice of Loss

eBaoTech Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 My Desktop Policy Query

Policy No.

Vehicle No.(For Motor)

G886057M

GeneralClaim

· Change Language · Change Password

Log Out Date of Accident 11/11/2019 12:20

Certificate Number

Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Select Policy No. Policyholder NRIC Cover Product Vehicle Insured Object Commence Date Expiry Date No. SIM LEE HENG INVESTMENTS PTE LTD 5110527896 198105690E GCV Third Party GBB6057M GBB6057M 20/07/2019 19/07/2020

Continue.



THE SCHEDULE

Commercial Vehicle Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the insured named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium.

The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- 1. any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- 3. the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document.

GST Reg No. M4-0003030-8

Policy Number

5110827896

The Policyholder

SIM LEE HENG INVESTMENTS PTE LTD

20 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #01-25 ENTERPRISE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 658080

Period of Insurance

: 20 Jul 2019 To 19 Jul 2020

Sum Insured

: N/A

Premium (inclusive GST)

: 551,154.14

Interest Insured

Cover Type

: Third Party

Make/Model

TOYOTA/DYNA 1500

Capacity

: 1.86 ton(s)

Number of Seater

- 2

Registration Number

: G886057M

Registration Date

: 20 Jul 2009

Chassis Number

: JTFAT35Y20K200790

Insure with COE

1 N/A

Excess (Section 1) Excess (Section 2)

: N/A

NCD Entitlement

10%

Hire Purchase Company

: N/A : N/A

Loyelty Discount

: 5%

Memo A: N/A

Endorsement Operative : M1

Agency

: PRO-LINK INSURANCE AGENCY (00000571869)

Date of Issue

: 04 Jul 2019 09:56 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive